FSB-2S/FSB-3S Series Medical Foot Switches
Dimensions:
Ergonomic low profile design
Compact Enclosure available
Button available 2 to 3
Easy to clean
 High mechanical stability
 Soft touch button with light operating force

B: Black
U: Blue
Y: Yellow
Enclosure
Color
B: Black
W: White
Blank:
Standard
S: Compact
Enclosure
29 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
 Conforms to IEC60601-1 and YY1057
 USB and Wireless version available
FSB-2-10-2-20/4S(U/B)-(S) (20AWGx4, shielded, 2 meters, 2x 1NO, cable diameter 7.0mm)
FSB-2-10-2-22/5S(U/B)-(S) (22AWGx5, shielded, 2 meters, 2x 1NO, cable diameter 5.6mm)
FSB-2-10-T-2-22/5S(U/B)-(S) (22AWGx5, shielded, 2 meters, 4x 1NO, cable diameter 5.6mm)
FSB-3-10-2-20/4S(U/B)-(S) (20AWGx4, shielded, 2 meters, 3x 1NO, cable diameter 7.0mm)
FSB-3-10-2-22/5S(U/B)-(S) (22AWGx5, shielded, 2 meters, 3x 1NO, cable diameter 5.6mm)
FSB-3-10-T-2-26/7(U/B)-(S) (26AWGx7, PUR, 2 meters, 6x 1NO, cable diameter 5.6mm)